Rybnicky MTB maraton
2017-08-12 Rybnik (Ceska Tfebova)

kratka

start ~ 11:10:00 | all years of born | registered: 41

category
M 199
718-39 168
M 160
M) 198
740 161
M) 154
M 171
M 164
M 197
M 155
M) 195
M 163
M) 194
M 190
M 193
M) 191
M) 192
M 165
M) 189
M 187
M 185
M) 184
M) 156
M 159
M) 158
M 166
740 182
718-39 181
718-39 180
M) 170
M) 178
M 169
M) 157
M 175
M 153
Z) 174
M 162
M) 172
718-39 103
M 102
740 167
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

name

BLAHO JIRi
CUPOVA JAN
FESTA ZDENEK
GAZI LUKAS
GAZIOVA JIRINA
HAJEK VOJTECH
HAMERNIK JAROSLAV
HOLUB JAN
HRUSKA MILAN
JERABEK OLDA
KARLICEK JAKUB
KLiMA ZBYNEK
KLUSAK RADIM

KOLAR PETR
KOVARICEK VOJTECH
KRIVOHLAVEK DAVID
LNENICKA TOMAS
MACHALEK ADAM
NEMEC MATOUS
NEMEC PETR

NEMEC SIMON
NOVAK MARTIN
NOVAKOVA KATERINA
OBSTOVA KATERINA
PAPACKOVA ADELA
PETRNOUSEK DOMINIK
PINKAS DANIEL
SKALICKY KAREL
SVATOS TOMAS
SAFAR MARTIN
SAFARIK RADIM
SAFAROVA ZUZANA
SULC ERIK

TER FILIP

TEROVA VERONIKA
VALENTA PETR
ZALESKA IVETA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

LIBCHAVY
NOVATOP GHOST

SPORT BAR UST{ NAD ORLIC{

0

SPORT BAR USTi NAD ORLICi

CYKLO BENDL
CESKA TREBOVA
SYMBIO+ BMC

DLOUHA TREBOVA

BRNO

CYKLO BENDLD

CESKA TREBOVA

CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
ZAMBERK

0

POTSTEJNO

POTSTEJNO

CESKA TREBOVA
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAMIO
LANSKROUNDO

O

O

CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
RUDOLTICE

oLoMOouUCH

SKP DUHA LANSKROUNI
LIBCHAVYD

CYKLOPROFI GOLDFREN TEAM

BIKE FREAKS HOLICED
PEWAG

CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
CYKLO SKI-KLUB POLICKA
SVITAVY

CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
USTI NAD ORLICi
S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOV

BMC SKIBIKECENTRUMO

CTC FORT USTi NAD ORLICi

start list

year
1996
1990
1958
2000
1977
2000
1973
1998
1977
1980
1999
1973
2000
1988
1965
2002
2000
1968
2002
1989
1998
2002
2005
1974
2002
1983
1973
1999
1998
1999
2001
1962
2004
1974
1974
2001
1996
2001
1998
1966
1970
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